Bid Item Order Code Description Price (Adder/Credit)
126 ULV400 Credit: 400kW Diesel Gen 11,462.00$
126 ULJ400 Credit: 400kW Diesel Gen 7,585.00$
126 ULV500 Credit: 500kW Diesel Gen 800.00$
126 ULV550 550kW Diesel Gen 18,230.00$
126 ULV600 600kW Diesel Gen 28,690.00$
126 ULM800 800kW Diesel Gen 93,180.00$
126 ULM1000 1000kW Diesel Gen 132,855.00$
126 ULM1250 1250kW Diesel Gen 175,740.00$
126 ULM1600 1600kW Diesel Gen 334,040.00$
126 ULM2000 2000kW Diesel Gen 405,180.00$
126 NG400 400kW NG Gen 86,970.00$
126 NG425 425kW NG Gen 96,570.00$
126 NG500 500kW NG Gen 215,000.00$
126 NG660 660kW NG Gen 312,000.00$
126 NG1070 1070 kW NG Gen 575,000.00$
126 LJPVO1250-T4F 1100kW T4F Containerized Gen 418,000.00$
126 Tank-1 Credit: Delete Tank 400-600kW 6,000.00$
126 Tank-2 Credit: Delete Tank 800-1000kW 11,000.00$
126 Tank-3 Credit: Delete Tank 1250kW 14,000.00$
126 Tank-4 Credit: Delete Tank 1600-2000kW 23,000.00$
126 Enclosure-1 Credit: Delete Enclosure 400-600kW 5,000.00$
126 Enclosure-2 Credit: Delete Enclosure 800-1000kW 6,500.00$
126 Enclosure-3 Credit: Delete Enclosure 1250kW 8,000.00$
126 Enclosure-4 Credit: Delete Enclosure 1600-2000kW 58,000.00$
126 Battery Charger Credit: Delete Battery Charger 300.00$
126 Digital Fuel Digital Fuel Gauge wired to controller 350.00$
126 10 Amp w/ Meters 10 Amp Battery Charger w/ meters 1,000.00$
126 NFPA110 NFPA 110 Level 1 Package - Includes Low Coolant Level, 16 Light Remote Annunciator and E-Stop 1,800.00$
126 Strip Heater 120v Strip Heater 1,200.00$
126 Parallel kit Upgrade controller to allow parallel to another Gen 9,500.00$
126 FDEP FDEP Options to Tank 2,000.00$
126 C-Channel For Dade and Broward Counties 2,500.00$
126 Webnet Add Remote Communication Module for internet access to Controller 1,000.00$
126 Spring Add Spring Isolators 6,200.00$
126 208/240 Change Voltage 13,500.00$
126 Load Center Add 100 Amp Load Center and GFI Receptacle for Accessories 1,500.00$
126 Lighting Package Add AC and DC Lighting Package 1,800.00$
126 Enclosure-1 Sound Attenuated Level 2 - Wind Rated 180mph - 400-600kW 14,500.00$
126 Enclosure-2 Sound Attenuated Level 2 Aluminum - Wind Rated 180mph - 400-600kW 22,500.00$
126 Enclosure-3 Sound Attenuated Level 2 - Aluminum Wind Rated - Miami Dade Certified 132,500.00$
126 1000 Gallon - UL142 1000 Gallon Sub-Base Tank 18,000.00$
126 1000 Gallon - UL2085 1000 Gallon Sub-Base Tank 33,800.00$
126 2000 Gallon - UL142 2000 Gallon Sub-Base Tank 21,750.00$
126 2000 Gallon - UL2085 2000 Gallon Sub-Base Tank 43,000.00$
126 Load Bank Test 2 Hr Load Bank Test 4,000.00$
126 Discount % Off List Price for any non-specified Items 30.00$
126 SBDPDS200 200A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 13,360.00$
126 SBDPDS400 400A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 17,000.00$
126 SBDPDS600 600A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 18,560.00$
126 SBDPDS800 800A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 39,475.00$
126 SBDPDS1200 1000 & 1200A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 42,700.00$
126 SBDPDS1600 1600A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 44,900.00$
126 SBDPDS2000 2000A Dual Purpose Docking Station w/ Breaker 51,300.00$